Social Prescribing Monitoring Data (Mid October — 315 December 2018)

Referral Numbers

Total number of referrals for support
Number of old referrals

Number of new referrals

Number of new people engaging in support
Number receiving subsequent support

Gender
Male
Female
Other
Blank
Referral Source
GP

Practice Nurse

Specialist/ Community Nurse
Health Care Assistant

Blank

Referral Reason

Mental Health & Wellbeing
Loneliness/Social Isolation
Long-term Condition
Money & Benefits
Housing/Environment
Work/Employment

Caring Responsibilities
Lifestyle

Blank

393
33
360
199

163
230

341
19
13
16

159
63

13

15

30
89

Percentage

8.40%
91.60%
50.64%

1.27%

41.48%

58.52%
0.00%
0.00%

86.77%
4.83%
3.31%
4.07%
1.02%

40.46%
16.03%
2.29%
3.31%
1.78%
3.82%
2.04%
7.63%
22.65%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Housing Status

Living Alone 43 10.94%
Living With Parents 15 3.82%
Renting 92 23.41%
Home Owner 49 12.47%
Supported Housing 6 1.53%
Sheltered Housing 0 0.00%
Blank 188 47.84%

Employment Status

Full-Time 16 4.07%
Part-Time 10 2.54%
Unemployed 117 29.77%
Self-Employed 4 1.02%
Student 4 1.02%
Retired 69 17.56%
Blank 173 44.02%
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