Social Prescribing Monitoring Data (Mid October – 31st December 2018)

Blank

Referral Numbers			100.00%	Housing Status			
Total number of referrals for support Number of old referrals Number of new referrals Number of new people engaging in support Number receiving subsequent support Gender	393 33 360 199 5	Percentage 8.40% 91.60% 50.64% 1.27%	100.00%	Living Alone Living With Parents Renting Home Owner Supported Housing Sheltered Housing Blank	43 15 92 49 6 0 188	10.94% 3.82% 23.41% 12.47% 1.53% 0.00% 47.84%	
Male	163	41.48%					
Female	230	58.52%		Employment S	itati	us	
Other	0	0.00%		Full-Time	16	4.07%	
Blank	0	0.00%		Part-Time	10	2.54%	
				Unemployed	117	29.77%	
Referral Source			100.00%	Self-Employed	4	1.02%	
GP	341	86.77%		Student	4	1.02%	
Practice Nurse	19	4.83%		Retired	69	17.56%	
Specialist/Community Nurse	13	3.31%		Blank	173	44.02%	
Health Care Assistant	16	4.07%					
Blank	4	1.02%					
Referral Reason							
Referral Reason			100.00%				
Mental Health & Wellbeing	159	40.46%					
Loneliness/Social Isolation	63	16.03%					
Long-term Condition	9	2.29%					
Money & Benefits	13	3.31%					
Housing/Environment	7	1.78%					
Work/Employment	15	3.82%					
Caring Responsibilities	8	2.04%					
Lifestyle	30	7.63%					

22.65%

89

Social Prescribing Monitoring Data (Mid October – 31st December 2018)